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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 75 Alex Moore Hertfordshire 148 50 48 50
2 69 Paul Hayball Cambridgeshire 141 45 50 46
3 76 Jack McKenzie Hertfordshire 140 46 44 50
4 87 Michael Fraser Norfolk 139 50 43 46
5 68 Christian Roberts Cambridgeshire 135 48 43 44
6 83 Christopher Baker Norfolk 133 39 46 48
7 84 Ashley Christian Norfolk 132 48 36 48
8 88 Gareth Hunt Norfolk 130 40 50 40
9 79 Mensah Edwards Hertfordshire 126 38 46 42

10= 77 John Webb Hertfordshire 119 45 42 32
10= 80 Ariyan Alimadadi Hertfordshire 119 42 35 42
10= 85 Josh Ria Norfolk 119 44 39 36
13 73 Richard Stenton Cambridgeshire 118 42 38 38
14 78 Stanley Gaskin Hertfordshire 117 35 48 34
15 71 Tom McFadzean Cambridgeshire 115 39 40 36
16 65 Gabriel Chimuzinga Bedfordshire 110 34 32 44
17 70 Michael Smith Cambridgeshire 109 36 35 38
18 82 Perry Francis Norfolk 106 32 34 40
19 62 Micah Peddar Herman Bedfordshire 101 32 39 30
20 67 Sultan Choudhury Bedfordshire 99 35 30 34
21 63 Liam O'Dell Bedfordshire 92 30 30 32

22= 66 Hamza Himdy Bedfordshire 86 28 32 26
22= 72 Alan Runhan Cambridgeshire 86 30 28 28
24 89 Jamie Lebbon Suffolk 85 27 28 30
25 64 Daniel Bajsarowicz Bedfordshire 81 27 26 28
26 86 Daniel Beeby Norfolk 0



Team Results Bedfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
62 Micah Peddar Herman 4LR 53.6 53.6 10 32
62 Micah Peddar Herman SB 76 76 6= 39
62 Micah Peddar Herman STJ 0.00 5.58 5.69 5.69 11 30
63 Liam O'Dell 2LR 26.3 26.3 11 30
63 Liam O'Dell S 5.23 0.00 6.27 6.27 11 30
63 Liam O'Dell STJ 5.95 5.85 6.01 6.01 10 32
64 Daniel Bajsarowicz 2LR 26.8 26.8 12= 27
64 Daniel Bajsarowicz S 5.61 0.00 5.71 5.71 13 26
64 Daniel Bajsarowicz SLJ 1.69 1.76 1.82 1.82 12 28
65 Gabriel Chimuzinga 4LR 51.7 51.7 9 34
65 Gabriel Chimuzinga S 6.78 6.55 7.33 7.33 10 32
65 Gabriel Chimuzinga STJ 6.98 7.04 7.25 7.25 4 44
66 Hamza Himdy 4LR 58.8 58.8 12 28
66 Hamza Himdy SB 73 73 10 32
66 Hamza Himdy SLJ 1.64 1.60 1.46 1.64 13 26
67 Sultan Choudhury 2LR 24.2 24.2 8= 35
67 Sultan Choudhury SB 63 63 11 30
67 Sultan Choudhury SLJ 1.94 1.94 2.06 2.06 9 34



Team Results Cambridgeshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Christian Roberts 4LR 47.5 47.5 2 48
68 Christian Roberts SB 77 77 4= 43
68 Christian Roberts SLJ 2.44 2.48 2.42 2.48 4 44
69 Paul Hayball 2LR 22.8 22.8 3= 45
69 Paul Hayball S 12.16 0.00 13.14 13.14 1 50
69 Paul Hayball SLJ 2.36 2.49 2.47 2.49 3 46
70 Michael Smith 4LR 50.6 50.6 8 36
70 Michael Smith SB 75 75 8= 35
70 Michael Smith STJ 6.80 6.54 6.80 6.80 7 38
71 Tom McFadzean 2LR 23.2 23.2 6= 39
71 Tom McFadzean S 8.57 9.17 9.17 9.17 6 40
71 Tom McFadzean STJ 0.00 0.00 6.73 6.73 8 36
72 Alan Runhan 4LR 55.8 55.8 11 30
72 Alan Runhan SB 60 60 12 28
72 Alan Runhan STJ 5.68 5.14 5.48 5.68 12 28
73 Richard Stenton 2LR 23.1 23.1 5 42
73 Richard Stenton S 8.65 8.67 8.97 8.97 7 38
73 Richard Stenton SLJ 2.30 2.29 2.35 2.35 7 38



Team Results Hertfordshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Alex Moore 2LR 21.7 21.7 1 50
75 Alex Moore SB 82 82 2 48
75 Alex Moore STJ 7.69 7.89 7.70 7.89 1 50
76 Jack McKenzie 4LR 47.7 47.7 3 46
76 Jack McKenzie S 9.48 10.15 10.25 10.25 4 44
76 Jack McKenzie SLJ 2.57 2.52 2.52 2.57 1 50
77 John Webb 2LR 22.8 22.8 3= 45
77 John Webb S 0.00 9.46 9.84 9.84 5 42
77 John Webb SLJ 1.97 1.98 2.02 2.02 10 32
78 Stanley Gaskin 2LR 24.2 24.2 8= 35
78 Stanley Gaskin S 0.00 0.00 12.66 12.66 2 48
78 Stanley Gaskin STJ 6.03 0.00 6.46 6.46 9 34
79 Mensah Edwards 4LR 50.1 50.1 7 38
79 Mensah Edwards SB 80 80 3 46
79 Mensah Edwards STJ 7.03 0.00 6.89 7.03 5 42
80 Ariyan Alimadadi 4LR 48.8 48.8 5 42
80 Ariyan Alimadadi SB 75 75 8= 35
80 Ariyan Alimadadi SLJ 2.43 2.25 2.47 2.47 5 42



Team Results Norfolk (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Perry Francis 2LR 24.4 24.4 10 32
82 Perry Francis S 8.39 6.47 7.50 8.39 9 34
82 Perry Francis SLJ 2.26 2.35 2.36 2.36 6 40
83 Christopher Baker 2LR 23.2 23.2 6= 39
83 Christopher Baker S 10.17 9.63 10.96 10.96 3 46
83 Christopher Baker STJ 7.37 7.49 7.71 7.71 2 48
84 Ashley Christian 2LR 22.7 22.7 2 48
84 Ashley Christian S 0.00 8.56 0.00 8.56 8 36
84 Ashley Christian SLJ 2.45 2.48 2.53 2.53 2 48
85 Josh Ria 4LR 47.8 47.8 4 44
85 Josh Ria SB 76 76 6= 39
85 Josh Ria SLJ 2.28 2.32 2.28 2.32 8 36
87 Michael Fraser 4LR 45.7 45.7 1 50
87 Michael Fraser SB 77 77 4= 43
87 Michael Fraser STJ 7.30 7.25 7.34 7.34 3 46
88 Gareth Hunt 4LR 48.9 48.9 6 40
88 Gareth Hunt SB 88 88 1 50
88 Gareth Hunt STJ 6.83 6.86 6.96 6.96 6 40



Team Results Suffolk (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 654 534 60 60
2 Hertfordshire 653 533 50 70
3 Cambridgeshire 629 509 70 50
4 Bedfordshire 482 402 40 40
5 Suffolk 85 85 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Jamie Lebbon 2LR 26.8 26.8 12= 27
89 Jamie Lebbon S 0.00 5.67 5.93 5.93 12 28
89 Jamie Lebbon SLJ 1.84 1.72 1.82 1.84 11 30



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire red 75 Alex Moore 21.7 50
2 Norfolk green 84 Ashley Christian 22.7 48

3= Cambridgeshire navy 69 Paul Hayball 22.8 45
3= Hertfordshire red 77 John Webb 22.8 45
5 Cambridgeshire navy 73 Richard Stenton 23.1 42

6= Cambridgeshire navy 71 Tom McFadzean 23.2 39
6= Norfolk green 83 Christopher Baker 23.2 39
8= Bedfordshire orange 67 Sultan Choudhury 24.2 35
8= Hertfordshire red 78 Stanley Gaskin 24.2 35
10 Norfolk green 82 Perry Francis 24.4 32
11 Bedfordshire orange 63 Liam O'Dell 26.3 30

12= Bedfordshire orange 64 Daniel Bajsarowicz 26.8 27
12= Suffolk royal 89 Jamie Lebbon 26.8 27



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk green 87 Michael Fraser 45.7 50
2 Cambridgeshire navy 68 Christian Roberts 47.5 48
3 Hertfordshire red 76 Jack McKenzie 47.7 46
4 Norfolk green 85 Josh Ria 47.8 44
5 Hertfordshire red 80 Ariyan Alimadadi 48.8 42
6 Norfolk green 88 Gareth Hunt 48.9 40
7 Hertfordshire red 79 Mensah Edwards 50.1 38
8 Cambridgeshire navy 70 Michael Smith 50.6 36
9 Bedfordshire orange 65 Gabriel Chimuzinga 51.7 34

10 Bedfordshire orange 62 Micah Peddar Herman 53.6 32
11 Cambridgeshire navy 72 Alan Runhan 55.8 30
12 Bedfordshire orange 66 Hamza Himdy 58.8 28



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Cambridgeshire navy 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 70
2 04 Norfolk green 1:35.1 0.0 1:35.1 60
3 03 Hertfordshire red 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 50
4 01 Bedfordshire orange 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hertfordshire red 1:30.0 0.0 1:30.0 70
2 04 Norfolk green 1:30.8 0.0 1:30.8 60
3 02 Cambridgeshire navy 1:35.7 0.0 1:35.7 50
4 01 Bedfordshire orange 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 40



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cambridgeshire navy 69 Paul Hayball 13.14 50
2 Hertfordshire red 78 Stanley Gaskin 12.66 48
3 Norfolk green 83 Christopher Baker 10.96 46
4 Hertfordshire red 76 Jack McKenzie 10.25 44
5 Hertfordshire red 77 John Webb 9.84 42
6 Cambridgeshire navy 71 Tom McFadzean 9.17 40
7 Cambridgeshire navy 73 Richard Stenton 8.97 38
8 Norfolk green 84 Ashley Christian 8.56 36
9 Norfolk green 82 Perry Francis 8.39 34

10 Bedfordshire orange 65 Gabriel Chimuzinga 7.33 32
11 Bedfordshire orange 63 Liam O'Dell 6.27 30
12 Suffolk royal 89 Jamie Lebbon 5.93 28
13 Bedfordshire orange 64 Daniel Bajsarowicz 5.71 26



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk green 88 Gareth Hunt 88 50
2 Hertfordshire red 75 Alex Moore 82 48
3 Hertfordshire red 79 Mensah Edwards 80 46

4= Cambridgeshire navy 68 Christian Roberts 77 43
4= Norfolk green 87 Michael Fraser 77 43
6= Bedfordshire orange 62 Micah Peddar Herman 76 39
6= Norfolk green 85 Josh Ria 76 39
8= Cambridgeshire navy 70 Michael Smith 75 35
8= Hertfordshire red 80 Ariyan Alimadadi 75 35
10 Bedfordshire orange 66 Hamza Himdy 73 32
11 Bedfordshire orange 67 Sultan Choudhury 63 30
12 Cambridgeshire navy 72 Alan Runhan 60 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire red 76 Jack McKenzie 2.57 50
2 Norfolk green 84 Ashley Christian 2.53 48
3 Cambridgeshire navy 69 Paul Hayball 2.49 46
4 Cambridgeshire navy 68 Christian Roberts 2.48 44
5 Hertfordshire red 80 Ariyan Alimadadi 2.47 42
6 Norfolk green 82 Perry Francis 2.36 40
7 Cambridgeshire navy 73 Richard Stenton 2.35 38
8 Norfolk green 85 Josh Ria 2.32 36
9 Bedfordshire orange 67 Sultan Choudhury 2.06 34

10 Hertfordshire red 77 John Webb 2.02 32
11 Suffolk royal 89 Jamie Lebbon 1.84 30
12 Bedfordshire orange 64 Daniel Bajsarowicz 1.82 28
13 Bedfordshire orange 66 Hamza Himdy 1.64 26



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Under 15 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 4 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire red 75 Alex Moore 7.89 50
2 Norfolk green 83 Christopher Baker 7.71 48
3 Norfolk green 87 Michael Fraser 7.34 46
4 Bedfordshire orange 65 Gabriel Chimuzinga 7.25 44
5 Hertfordshire red 79 Mensah Edwards 7.03 42
6 Norfolk green 88 Gareth Hunt 6.96 40
7 Cambridgeshire navy 70 Michael Smith 6.80 38
8 Cambridgeshire navy 71 Tom McFadzean 6.73 36
9 Hertfordshire red 78 Stanley Gaskin 6.46 34

10 Bedfordshire orange 63 Liam O'Dell 6.01 32
11 Bedfordshire orange 62 Micah Peddar Herman 5.69 30
12 Cambridgeshire navy 72 Alan Runhan 5.68 28
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